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THE SARASOTA BALLET SCHOOL
 PRIMARY PROGRAM 

2025-2026 TUITION INFORMATION

Level 
Pre-Primary A
Pre-Primary B

Primary A
Primary B 
Primary C

Age
3
4
5
6
7

Annual Tuition
$650
$650
$675
$675
$750

9 Monthly Payments
$72.22
$72.22
$75.00
$75.00
$83.33

Annual Registration fee is $60 per student 
or $90 per family.


