



THE SARASOTA BALLET SCHOOL PRIMARY PROGRAM 2025-2026 TUITION INFORMATION

Level	Age	Annual Tuition	9 Monthly Payments
Pre-Primary A	3	\$650	\$72.22
Pre-Primary B	4	\$650	\$72.22
Primary A	5	\$675	\$75.00
Primary B	6	\$675	\$75.00
Primary C	7	\$750	\$83.33

Annual Registration fee is \$60 per student or \$90 per family.